um 10.00 in der Basilika Enns — St. Laurenz

05.03.2023
12.03.2023
19.03.2023
26.03.2023
02.04.2023

2. Fastensonntag
3. Fastensonntag
4. Fastensonntag
5. Fastensonntag
Palmsonntag

08.04.2023, 15.00 Osterfeier fur Kinder

23.04.2023
07.05.2023
21.05.2023
04.06.2023
18.06.2023
02.07.2023
08.10.2023

Dreifaltigkeitssonntag

Pfarrfest

Pfarre

Enns St. Laurenz

www.stlaurenz.com



